been prepared by Reental America LLC, a Florida limited liability company (“Reental America,” “we,” “us,” “our” or the 
“Company”), for use by certain qualified potential investors (“Investors”) to whom the Company is offering (this “Offering”) 
the opportunity to purchase up to a maximum of Thirteen thousand six hundred   (13,600) limited liability company 
membership interests (“Interests”) of Series RNT SLA-3, LLC (the “Issuer”), each represented by a blockchain-based 
cryptographic digital token (“Reental Token”). 

Purchases of the Series RNT SLA-3 Reental Tokens will be paid for in U.S.